

<b>STATE OF ALASKA</b> Dept. of Transportation and Public Facilities		Project No. AIP 3-02-0029-0015-2006/58805				Opened At: 4111 Aviation Ave. Anchorage, Alaska 99502				Certified True & Correct  <div> <div>Sharon L. Smith, P.E.</div> <div>Date</div> </div>			
		Project Name: Bethel Apron Improvements				Opened By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E., Chief of Contracts							
		Location: Bethel, Alaska				Date: July 7, 2006				Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region			
		<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>				Compiled by BL _____		Checked by LB _____					
<b>COMPILATION OF BIDS</b>		DBE Goal: 0.0%				Knik Construction, Inc. 6441 South Airpark Place Anchorage, AK 99502-1809		QAP 240 W. 68th Ave Anchorage, AK 99518				Page 1 of 3	
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
D-701a(1)	CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE, 42 INCH, 14 GAGE	LF	60	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$130.00	\$7,800.00				
D-701a(2)	CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE, 42 INCH, 14 GAGE	LF	439	\$145.00	\$63,655.00	\$180.00	\$79,020.00	\$160.00	\$70,240.00				
D-760a	3/4-INCH DIAMETER THAW PIPE	LF	446	\$25.00	\$11,150.00	\$17.00	\$7,582.00	\$50.00	\$22,300.00				
F-162a	8-FT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	1,041	\$80.00	\$83,280.00	\$50.00	\$52,050.00	\$40.00	\$41,640.00				
F-162d	20-FT SINGLE CANTILEVER GATE	Ea	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
F-162l	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$7,600.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00				
F-171a	POWER GATE OPERATOR SYSTEM	Ea	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
G-100a	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$595,000.00	LS	\$656,000.00	LS	\$750,000.00				
G-115a	WORKER MEALS AND LODGING, OR PER DIEM	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$199,000.00	LS	\$190,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00				
G-130a	FIELD OFFICE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$42,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$94,000.00				
G-130b	FIELD LABORATORY	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$55,000.00				
G-130g	NUCLEAR TESTING EQUIPMENT STORAGE SHED	Ea	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
G-131a	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (TRUCK)	Ea	2	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00				
G-131b	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (ATV)	Ea	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00				
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$64,000.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$73,000.00				
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	hr	40	\$270.00	\$10,800.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00				
G-200a	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$53,000.00	LS	\$70,000.00	LS	\$80,000.00				

Project No. AIP 3-02-0029-0015-2006/58805		Engineer's Estimate				Knik Construction, Inc. 6441 South Airpark Place Anchorage, AK 99502-1809		QAP 240 W. 68th Ave Anchorage, AK 99518			
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
G-300a	CPM SCHEDULING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$5,750.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$500.00		
G-700a	AIRPORT FLAGGER	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$41,700.00	CS	\$41,700.00	CS	\$41,700.00		
G-705a	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL	M-gal	2,600	\$21.00	\$54,600.00	\$10.00	\$26,000.00	\$44.00	\$114,400.00		
L-100n	AIRPORT SIGN, TYPE L858	Ea	2	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00		
L-108d	#6 BARE COPPER GROUND CONDUCTOR	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$550.00	LS	\$500.00		
L-108i	#14 U/G CABLE, 2 CONDUCTOR, COPPER 600V SOOW-A/SOOW	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$300.00	LS	\$1,100.00	LS	\$1,000.00		
L-110h	2-INCH PE CONDUIT	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$3,100.00	LS	\$5,500.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
P-151b	CLEARING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$70,200.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00		
P-152a	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	yd <sup>3</sup>	71,200	\$7.50	\$534,000.00	\$4.50	\$320,400.00	\$6.00	\$427,200.00		
P-152f	EMBANKMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	16,950	\$3.50	\$59,325.00	\$2.80	\$47,460.00	\$2.00	\$33,900.00		
P-152h(1)	BORROW EMBANKMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	81,000	\$7.00	\$567,000.00	\$5.90	\$477,900.00	\$6.00	\$486,000.00		
P-152h(2)	TYPE A BORROW EMBANKMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	16,300	\$7.30	\$118,990.00	\$6.60	\$107,580.00	\$10.00	\$163,000.00		
P-157a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$6,700.00	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00		
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$15,000.00	CS	\$15,000.00	CS	\$15,000.00		
P-160a	EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT (AC)	yd <sup>2</sup>	2,900	\$8.00	\$23,200.00	\$10.00	\$29,000.00	\$4.00	\$11,600.00		
P-165a	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00		
P-180b	RIPRAP, [CLASS I]	T	487	\$100.00	\$48,700.00	\$130.00	\$63,310.00	\$100.00	\$48,700.00		
P-209b	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	T	3,600	\$55.00	\$198,000.00	\$63.00	\$226,800.00	\$80.00	\$288,000.00		
P-301a	SOIL-CEMENT BASE COURSE	yd <sup>2</sup>	37,800	\$8.60	\$325,080.00	\$4.00	\$151,200.00	\$5.00	\$189,000.00		

Project No. AIP 3-02-0029-0015-2006/58805		Engineer's Estimate				Knik Construction, Inc. 6441 South Airpark Place Anchorage, AK 99502-1809		QAP 240 W. 68th Ave Anchorage, AK 99518			
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-301b	PORTLAND CEMENT	T	940	\$425.00	\$399,500.00	\$480.00	\$451,200.00	\$300.00	\$282,000.00		
P-401a	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE II, CLASS A	T	7,180	\$115.00	\$825,700.00	\$105.00	\$753,900.00	\$100.00	\$718,000.00		
P-401b	HOT MIX ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$8,300.00	CS	\$8,300.00	CS	\$8,300.00		
P-401c	ASPHALT CEMENT [PG 52-28]	T	394.9	\$650.00	\$256,685.00	\$750.00	\$296,175.00	\$900.00	\$355,410.00		
P-603a	TACK COAT, (STE-1)	T	13.9	\$620.00	\$8,618.00	\$850.00	\$11,815.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,680.00		
P-620c	RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00		
P-650a	SOIL ANCHOR TIE-DOWN, DRIVEN TOGGLE	Set	26	\$531.00	\$13,806.00	\$600.00	\$15,600.00	\$400.00	\$10,400.00		
P-661a	STANDARD SIGN	ft <sup>2</sup>	25	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00		
P-670a	HAZARD MARKER BARRIER (TIMBER)	Ea	43	\$433.00	\$18,619.00	\$500.00	\$21,500.00	\$350.00	\$15,050.00		
P-680a	SILT FENCE	LF	3,300	\$3.80	\$12,540.00	\$3.50	\$11,550.00	\$10.00	\$33,000.00		
P-681a	GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATION	yd <sup>2</sup>	28,000	\$2.00	\$56,000.00	\$2.10	\$58,800.00	\$3.00	\$84,000.00		
T-901b	SEEDING	lb	700	\$86.27	\$60,389.00	\$27.00	\$18,900.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00		
T-901c	WATER FOR MAINTENANCE	M-gal	300	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00		
T-908a	MULCHING	yd <sup>2</sup>	106,500	\$0.50	\$53,250.00	\$0.30	\$31,950.00	\$0.20	\$21,300.00		
T-908b	ROLLED MATTING	yd <sup>2</sup>	3,800	\$6.00	\$22,800.00	\$3.85	\$14,630.00	\$3.00	\$11,400.00		
	<b>Total Basic Bid</b>				<b>\$5,081,937.00</b>		<b>\$4,743,172.00</b>		<b>\$4,945,770.00</b>		